

ITEM NO.101(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 747 OF 2010

RAJAT PRASAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 748 of 2010

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Date: 26/03/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
in CrI.A.747/10

In CrI.A.748/10 Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra,ASG
Mr. Dinesh Kothari,Adv.
Mr. J.K. Mohapatra,Adv.
Mr. S. Nagrajan,Adv.
Mr. Yasif Rauf,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. 1st April, 2014.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar